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TRAKEHNER VERBAND
GP-FOHLEN JAHRGANG 2007

Zluchter

Anke, Volker

Arens, Jutta

Arzt, Hendrikje
Auhagen, Wilhelm
Baunack

Behr, Heinrich
Beindorf, Michael
Bendfeldt, Christin
Bendfeldt, Christoph
Berger, Rita
Biermann, Guenther

Bieschewski, Bettina Dr.

Bose, Friedrich-Wilhelm
Bdse, Friedrich-Wilhelm
Bothendorf, Steffen
Bothendorf, Steffen
Bramer, Gabriele Dr.
Braun, Ingo u. Cornelia
Braun, Ingo u. Cornelia
Briel, Henrike
Brinkmann, Heidrun
Bihner, Rudolf

Bunte, Hans-Wilhelm
Christiansen, Renate
Derlin, Hans

Ort/ Zuchtbezirk
Gr.Bengerstorf/ MeckPomm
Aerzen/ Hannover
MéarkischLuch/Bar/ Brandenbg
Hagenburg/ Hannover
Delmenhorst/ NordWest
Buchholz/ Hannover
Beutersitz/ Brandenbg
Schirsdorf/ SchiHolst
Scharbeutz/ SchiHolst
Winsen/Aller/ NordWest
Gilten/ Hannover

Selent/ SchiHolst
Rosenwinkel/ Brandenbg
Rosenwinkel/ Brandenbg
Torgau OT Gradit/ Sachsen
Torgau OT Gradit/ Sachsen
Fiefbergen/ SchiHolst
Lippetal/ Westfalen
Lippetal/ Westfalen
Gevelsberg/ Rheinland
Horn-Bad Meinb./ Westfalen
Rudersberg/ BadWirtt
Hoffeld/ SchiHolst
Alkersum/Fohr/ SchiHolst
Berkenthin/ SchiHolst

Mutter
Primadonna VI
Zauberhafte llI
Ozeane
Hippi

Fabel XI
Amazing
Cecilie 1l
Daria
Herbstfee VIII
Eiszeit
Nachtigall 11l
Merle
Marchenrote
Esprit IV
Impression V
Freundlichkeit
Herzsolo
Domenica Il
Belle Epoque
Tamusica

Eris VI

Ulliulli

Patricia XVI
Colored Beauty
Indira X

Muttervater
Artistic-Rock
Banditentraum
Polargeist
Parforce
Tenor
Kostolany
Kalif
Marchenprinz
Giorgio Armani
Buddenbrock
Consul

Ravel
Lehndorff's
Benz
Maggiore
Maizauber
Radom
Matador
Partout
Monsieur
Roncalli
Honeur

Bajar

Elvis

Giorgio Armani
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Geburt

05.04.07
13.05.07
30.04.07
23.02.07
29.06.07
10.04.07
24.04.07
07.03.07
28.05.07
23.03.07
08.05.07
12.05.07
07.05.07
25.07.07
22.04.07
19.05.07
21.05.07
05.04.07
21.04.07
25.04.07
27.04.07
09.06.07
09.03.07
03.02.07
12.06.07

Vater

Caruso Nero
Chateauneuf
Summertime
Preussenprinz
Best Before Mid
Hirtentanz
Handryk
Heops

Heops
Kaiserkult
Connery

Easy Game
Der Duerer
Tambour
Handryk
Imperio

Axis

Kasimir
Tambour
Grafenstolz
Blitz und Donner
Heops

Sky Dancer
Perechlest
Karolinger |


http://www.trakehner-verband.de/
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Dettmering, Renate Dr.

Dettmering, Renate Dr.

Deutsch, Uwe
Dibowsky, Ursula

Dobberthien, Marliese Dr.

Dohna, Alexandra Grafin
Erdsiek, Walburga
Essing, Marion

Feige, Barbel
Fischer-Briigge, Andrea
Fitzner, Roland

Frank, Jochen Dr.
Frenkler, Nicole

Friese, Janett

Gerke, Hermann
Gerken, Irmgard

Gestlit Hamelschenburg
Gestlt Hamelschenburg
Gestlit Hamelschenburg
Gestut Horstein

Gestlit Horstein

Gestlt Meyenburg
Gestlit Webelsgrund
Gestlt Webelsgrund
Gorlo, Gisela

Gradl, Alfons

Greinert, Ulrich
Grotzeck, Larissa

Griin, Diana

Neuenkirchen/Rug/
MeckPomm
Neuenkirchen/Rug/
MeckPomm

Pretzier/ SaAnhalt

Hamm/ Westfalen
Diesdorf/ SaAnhalt
Bispingen/ Hannover
Springe/ Hannover
Westerkappeln/ Westfalen
Tuttlingen/ BadWdirtt

Bad Bentheim/ Westfalen
Muhr/ Bayern

Aystetten/ Bayern

Melle/ NordWest
Schacht-Audorf/ SchiHolst
Uslar/ Hannover

Achim/ NordWest
Emmerthal/ Hannover
Emmerthal/ Hannover
Emmerthal/ Hannover
Alzenau/ Hessen
Alzenau/ Hessen
Meyenburg/ Brandenbg
Springe/ Hannover
Springe/ Hannover

Melle/ Westfalen
Chieming/ BadW(rtt
Osterholz/Schar./ NordWest
Krummhdrn/ NordWest
Gielert/ PfalzSaar

Naniki

Starlet VIII

Ruby Il
Nawarra-D
Oksana
Kontessina
Devita
Fabelhafte
Tina XI
Mahonie
Hanika Il
Haute volee Il

Belle mademoise

Thuberta

Pia Priscilla
Vis-a-Vis
Guendalina
Kalmar Ill
Greta Garbo
Soiree
Serenade XVI
Tanziana
Heublimchen
Idea
Hamamelis
Larissa XXI
Tanja XXVI
Maximiliane
Mon Bijou

Herzruf

Starway

Caprimond
Minchhausen
Consul
Arogno
Peron
Maizauber
Donaustein
Tuareg
Anduc
Consul
Maizauber
Buddenbrock
Charly Chaplin
Kostolany
Red Patrick
Exclusiv
Alter Fritz
Lehndorff's
Habicht
Goodwood
Michelangelo
Motley
Pardon Go
Sokrates
Diamant
Consul
Herzruf
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09.05.07

24.05.07

03.03.07
16.06.07
06.04.07
02.04.07
17.03.07
10.05.07
25.04.07
12.05.07
06.05.07
12.03.07
03.05.07
03.07.07
19.07.07
01.03.07
02.02.07
07.03.07
18.03.07
20.03.07
02.05.07
28.04.07
10.05.07
11.06.07
13.02.07
04.06.07
13.02.07
20.06.07
09.05.07

Armano

Freudenfest

Connery
Kaiserkult
Brioni neu
King Arthur
Oliver Twist
Insterburg
Meraldik
Gribaldi
Freudenfest
Kaiserdom

Blitz und Donne
Occacio
Hohenstein
Latimer
Shavalou
Shavalou
Summertime
Cadeau

Beg

Hofrat neu
Imperio
Kaiserdom

Bel Espace Go
Easy Game
Caruso Nero
Buddenbrock
Meraldik
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Gunia, Gisela

Haase, Helfried

Hage, Fabian
Haupt-und Landgestit
Hauschildt, Peter
Heinen, Peter-Michael
Heinen, Peter-Michael
Heise, Beate

Heise, Beate

Heitfeld, Glnter
Heitfeld, Werner
Herken-Wendt, Stephanie
Hessische Hausstiftung
Hessische Hausstiftung
Heuchert, Dieter
Heusmann, Birgit
Holst, Brigitte

Holst, Brigitte

Hubner, Sigrid

Hus, Thomas

Huttner, Beate

Hulttner, Beate

Imhoff, Jérg von
Jancke, Lune

Jome, Robert

Jorn, Barbara

Junkert, Manfred
Kirchbeck, Josef
Kleinheinz, Johann
Koch, Udo

Uslar/ Hannover
Buchkirchen/ Bayern
Hoxter/ Westfalen
Gomadingen/ BadWiirtt
Kukels/ SchiHolst

Issum/ Rheinland

Issum/ Rheinland

Seeon/ BadWiirtt

Seeon/ BadWiirtt
Issum-Bdnninghar/ Rheinland
Issum-Bdnninghar/ Rheinland
Bosau/ SchiHolst

Panker/ SchiHolst

Panker/ SchiHolst
Neukirchen/ Hessen
Langen-Debstedt/ NordWest
Schenefeld/ SchiHolst
Schenefeld/ SchiHolst
Wiesloch/ BadWiirtt
Minden/ Westfalen

Krefeld/ Rheinland

Krefeld/ Rheinland
Remlingen/ Bayern

Neuss/ Rheinland
Hesperange/ PfalzSaar
Uslar/ Hannover

Egelsbach/ Hessen

Dulmen/ Westfalen
Adelsried/ Bayern

Tasdorf/ SchiHolst

Hermine I
Unitaire
Hannah VI
Farandole
Donauliebe I
Ariane XIV
Shakira
Pepelniza

llias Il
Couracia
Rheinnau

Hot Chocolate
Herzenslust
Herzenstraum
Kimora

Das Blimchen
Kantate V
Kadenz IX
Baccara v. Ludw
Alla Tedesca
Kasixta
Moosliebe
Bunbury
Kollina
Kimberley 11
Kastanie XII
Ascara

Aida XV

Salva Venia
Schneeflocke VI

Balisto

Hand in Glove xx
Freudenfest
Tolstoi
Consul
Gribaldi
Biotop
Sokrates
Itaxerxes
Caprimond
Partout
Radom

Gipsy King
Tambour
Gajus

Dorpas

Sir Shostakov xx
Hohenstein
Eichendorff
Buddenbrock
Sixtus
Hohenstein
Parforce
Kostolany
Atoll

Arogno
Lafayette
Minchhausen
Kostolany
Michelangelo
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02.05.07
04.04.07
01.05.07
13.05.07
08.05.07
24.02.07
21.04.07
21.02.07
02.06.07
04.04.07
30.03.07
03.04.07
28.03.07
09.05.07
14.03.07
23.03.07
23.04.07
02.05.07
12.04.07
09.04.07
16.03.07
20.06.07
31.03.07
26.03.07
07.06.07
05.06.07
22.04.07
13.04.07
29.04.07
10.05.07

Heops
Hirtentanz
Kaiserkult
Herzensdieb
Occacio
Oliver Twist
In Petto

Le Rouge
Pricolino
Rheinklang
Herzensdieb
Manrico
Imperio
Gribaldi

Van Deyk
Grafenstolz
Luecke

Le Rouge
Summertime
Grafenstolz
Minchhausen
Faberger
Betel

Alter Fritz
Peron junior
Chateauneuf
Sky Walker
Solero
Heops

Mon Baron
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Koch, Udo

Koop, Johannes
Korioth-Hermes, Hedwig
Korioth-Hermes, Hedwig
Koster, Norbert

Kronich, Manuela
Kunkat, Horst

Kurz, Ursula

Laabs, Uwe

Langels, Beate

Langels, Bernhard
Langels, Jutta

Leffer, Annette

Leissing, Karin
Lejeune-Dirichlet, Ingrid
Lembcke, Marion Dr.
Lindemeir-Trippel, Simone
Lindemeir-Trippel, Simone
Lingelsheim, Elke von
Léhr, Gunther Dr.

Lowe, Gisa Dr.

Léwe, Gisa Dr.

Lowe, Hans-Otto
Marten, Doris

May, Simone

Mechler, Barbara
Meyer, Christoph
Mittermayer, Ursula Dr.
Muiller, Andrea

Muller, Dirk

Tasdorf/ SchiHolst
Panten/ SchiHolst
Monschau/ Rheinland
Monschau/ Rheinland
Perl-Sinz/ PfalzSaar
Hennef/ Rheinland
Scharnebeck/ Hannover
Kriftel/ Hessen
Hamburg/ SchiHolst
Emmerthal/ Hannover
Schaeplitz/ SaAnhalt
Emmerthal/ Hannover
Blieskastel/ PfalzSaar
Pirmasens/ PfalzSaar
Einhaus/ SchiHolst
Schotten/ Hessen
Gunzburg/ Bayern
Gunzburg/ Bayern
Rondeshagen/ SchiHolst
Ihringen/ BadW(irtt
Berlin/ Brandenbg
Berlin/ Brandenhg
Marbach/ Sachsen
Coppenbruegge/ Hannover
Mirbach/ Rheinland
Biebelried/ Bayern
Crottendorf/ Sachsen
Jessern/ Brandenbg
Meissen/ Sachsen
Reichshof/ Westfalen

Schneekonigin |

Barbarina V
Legienen
Lossainen
Amsel XVII
Junon Latina
Haffleuchte
Sternbluete Il
Kaminja

Schwalbenspiel

Gracia Patricia
Thirza
Sagone
Hatice Bold W
Eldana

Itanga
Blitzblut v.
Lourdes

Ma le Dance
Balance v.St
Alameda
Chermignon
Altena

Happy End llI
Zauberlied Il
Kaharied
Feldfee
Bernina V
Deime

Kainda

King Arthur
Tivano
Damaskus
Louidor
Pondor
Arogno

Karo As
Holunder
Arogno
Exclusiv
Alter Fritz
Karon
Unesco
Colway Bold
Benz
Angard
Lokator
Turnus

Solo Dancer
Lucito
Buddenbrock
Arogno
Inster Graditz
Arogno
Friedensflrst
Hohenstein
Aspirant
Anduc
Albarrano
Tuareg
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30.05.07
08.05.07
08.03.07
09.05.07
23.03.07
05.05.07
15.05.07
27.04.07
26.04.07
20.03.07
04.05.07
09.04.07
16.12.06
19.01.07
03.05.07
13.05.07
06.03.07
18.03.07
02.05.07
06.07.07
08.03.07
09.05.07
18.05.07
03.06.07
07.04.07
24.05.07
09.05.07
25.03.07
15.04.07
12.03.07

Easy Game
Easy Game
Cadeau
Sixtus
Solero

Lord Luciano
Caruso Nero
Cadeau
Herzensdieb
Kostolany
Shavalou
Summertime
Hofrat
Lions-Club
Latimer
Cadeau
Occacio
Heops
Tuareg
Solero
Gribaldi
Axis

Hidalgo
Kostolany
Van Deyk
Grafenstolz
Betel

Heops

Carel Deak
Hibiskus

neu
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Mdller, Dirk

Miiller, Dirk

Mdller, Dirk

Miiller, Dirk

Mdller, Dirk

Miiller, Dirk

Mdiller, Dirk

Miiller, Hans-Joachim
Muiller, Jirgen
Musick, Silke C.
Niedlich, Brigitte
Oellrich, Peter

Osch, Antoon van
Osch, Antoon van
Paessens, Karl
Paulicka, Juraj
Peters, Karl-Friedrich Dr
Pigisch, Ewald F.
Poll, Hubertus

Poll, Katrin
Poppinga, Marjana
Quast, Ulrike

Rabe, Marlene

Raili, Erin

Reitz, Eheleute
Riedl, Harald

Rosler, Benno
Rétschke, Fred
Rotthauser, Klaus
S.A. des Quatre Chemins

Reichshof/ Westfalen
Reichshof/ Westfalen
Reichshof/ Westfalen
Reichshof/ Westfalen
Reichshof/ Westfalen
Reichshof/ Westfalen
Reichshof/ Westfalen
Braunschweig/ Hannover
Neustadt-Dosse/ Brandenbg
Schwanewede/ NordWest
Wardenburg/ NordWest
Springe/ Hannover

RN Liessel/ Rheinland
RN Liessel/ Rheinland
Uedem/ Rheinland

Melle/ Westfalen

Wust/ SaAnhalt
Kaufbeuren/ Bayern
Gilten/ Hannover

Gilten/ Hannover
Immenhausen/ Hessen
Hameln/ Hannover
Hennef/ Rheinland
Wessobrunn/ Bayern
Braunshorn/ PfalzSaar
Irdning/ Bayern

Grebin/ SchiHolst
Erfweiler/ PfalzSaar
Horneburg/ NordWest
Ham-sur-Heure/ Rheinland

Krénung
Graéfin Irina
Hoffnungsvolle
Kiara V
Perkallen Il
Until now
Kaiserin
Donauliebe v.KI
Grandika
Tiffany XI
Scala Milano
Amazonia
Goldiva
Kaprice XX
Curetta
Salome X
Garonne
Only-Girl
Goodnight Il
Atara

Palma Nova
Gute Art
Harriet IlI

Per Du

Ratna
Osterfreude V
Donaufee VII
Morgana IV
Tulpe 1

Lucia v. Steinb

Tuareg
Herzzauber
Herzzauber
Charly Chaplin
Friedensfirst
Hohenstein
Lehndorff's
Caprimond
Farinelli
Timber

Marduc
Polargeist
Biotop
Schwadroneur
Rockefeller
Langata Express
Upan la Jarthe
Liebestraum
Connery
Lagunas
Belluno
Herzkdnig
Tenor
Unkensee
Anduc
Donaumonarch
Tambour
Artistic-Rock
Scharahnanduc
Caprimond
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15.04.07
21.04.07
28.04.07
25.05.07
28.05.07
05.06.07
10.06.07
15.02.07
08.05.07
28.04.07
01.04.07
28.05.07
10.04.07
20.06.07
07.04.07
23.06.07
06.06.07
06.06.07
03.05.07
17.04.07
06.07.07
16.05.07
02.06.07
09.06.07
25.05.07
01.03.07
19.04.07
03.03.07
26.03.07
03.04.07

Hibiskus
Krénungswalzer
Hibiskus
Krénungswalzer
Maizauber
Donaufels
Donaufischer
Le Rouge
Connery
Hirtentanz
Laur.Crusador
Blitz und Donne
Leonidas
Goldschmidt
Goldschmidt
Van Deyk
Carel Deak
Shamal
Kaiserdom
Buddenbrock
Blitz und Donne
Kaiserdom
Imperio

In Flagranti
Insterburg
Heops

Axis

Tivano

Le Rouge
Maserati

neu
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S.A. des Quatre Chemins
Sander, Ute

Scharffetter, Hans-Joachim
Scharffetter, Hans-Joachim
Schatz, Petra
Schienstock, Nicole
Schneider, Theo
Schoéning, Philipp von
Schulze-Elberg, Heide
Schiumann, Herbert-Stefan
Schwarz, Albrecht
Sdchtig, Elke Dr.

Sdchtig, Elke Dr.

Sdchtig, Elke Dr.

Sochtig, Elke Dr.

Spille, Dagmar

Tieste, Wilhelm

Tieste, Wilhelm

Timm, Birgit u. Norbert
Timmermann, Joh.-Albert
Trepkau, Dieter

Trepkau, Dieter

Trepkau, Dirk

Vogel, Ralph

Vogel, Uwe

Vogt, Roland

Vollmers, Hermann-Josef
Wagner, Georg

Wabhler, Burkhard
Wassermann, Jutta

Ham-sur-Heure/ Rheinland
Much/ Rheinland

Schwanewede/ NordWest
Schwanewede/ NordWest

TimmendorferStr./ SchiHolst
Langenberg-Bente/ Westfalen

Beselich/ Hessen
Dannau/ SchiHolst
Bergkamen/ Westfalen
Kirchhain/ Hessen

Ahlen/ Westfalen
Elmarshausen/ Hessen
Elmarshausen/ Hessen
Elmarshausen/ Hessen
Elmarshausen/ Hessen
Stadland/Seef./ NordWest
Hagenburg/ Hannover
Hagenburg/ Hannover
Grebin/ SchiHolst
Schenefeld/ SchiHolst
Langniendorf/ SchiHolst
Langniendorf/ SchiHolst
Langniendorf/ SchiHolst
Radegast/ SaAnhalt
Wiesenmuehle/ Sachsen
Nuertingen/ BadWiirtt
Schmallenberg/ Westfalen
Kurtscheid/ PfalzSaar
Bad Bevensen/ Hannover
Schwerte/ Westfalen

Parel

Aratima Il

In Farbe
Insterfee VII
Domina X
Sinfonie L
Kaiserkrone I
Hirtenlied
Kamee Il
Kandela
Malva VI
Naomi Il
Nakada
Nabraska
Zaubernacht Il
Aller Beste
Balaika lll
Bojarin Il
Zauberflote Il
Donaubirke
Mucke

Flying
Hetty-Hou
Ode I

Odett Il
Glenny Grant Ar
Platina Il
Kerala

Charts
Sympathica WH

Kantor
Lehndorff's
Buddenbrock
Kennedy
Argument
Kostolany
Van Deyk
Friedensfirst
Matador
Lehndorff's
Kostolany
Herzruf
Tambour
Tambour
Caprimond
Buddenbrock
Preussenprinz
Preussenprinz
Tambour
Herzzauber
Abisko
Dorpas
Donaumonarch
Hohenstein
Herzzauber
Giorgio Armani
Manrico
Stradivari
Almox Prints J
Minchhausen
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06.04.07
10.03.07
12.12.06
15.04.07
28.04.07
18.05.07
19.01.07
02.02.07
15.05.07
10.04.07
03.04.07
03.04.07
04.04.07
10.04.07
15.05.07
11.04.07
29.04.07
05.05.07
17.02.07
23.04.07
28.02.07
12.05.07
28.01.07
16.04.07
28.04.07
29.04.07
01.05.07
29.04.07
27.03.07
02.04.07

Guzzi
Herzensdieb
Tambour
Imperio
Manrico
Axis
Herzensdieb
Latimer

Lord Luciano
Kaiserkult
Hibiskus
Tambour
Kasimir
Elitar
Herzog
Gribaldi
Herzensdieb
Kaiserdom
Prae Vento
Karolinger |
Heops
Heops
Heops
Laur.Crusador
Pricolino
Meraldik
Hofrat
Herzensdieb
Heops

Enim Pascha
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Weil3kirchen, Inge
Werner, Marika
Wezel, Hans-Ernst
Wickborn, Dagmar
Wiecha, Sigrun
Wiegand, Eberhard
Zitzewitz, Andrea von

Borken/ Rheinland
Mittenaar/ Hessen
Burgkirchen/ Bayern
Neustadt-Glewe/ MeckPomm
Heiligenstedtene/ SchiHolst
Gebesee/ Thiiringen
Wangels/ SchiHolst

Ebenbild
Georgina lll
Rominten VIl
Penelope XXIV
Holey Kasparlina
Callgirl
Contenance

Saint Tropez
Kostolany
Gelria
Hohenstein
Kasparow
Sixtus
Sokrates

Seite 70 von 70

I OWOWI I WwITIT

27.03.07
19.04.07
01.04.07
03.05.07
05.04.07
28.05.07
01.05.07

Occacio neu
Cadeau

Heops

Linne

Hirtentanz

Pricolino

Heops



